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AG

Avdpeg 40-49
Avdpeg 40-49
Avdpeg 40-49
Avdpeg 40-49
Avdpeg 40-49
Avdpeg 50-59
Avdpeg 50-59
lNuvaikeg 18-29
Avdpeg 18-29
lNuvaikeg 40-49
Avdpeg 40-49
Avdpeg 60-69
Avdpeg 40-49
lNuvaikeg 18-29
Avdpeg 40-49
lNuvaikeg 40-49
Avdpeg 50-59
Avdpeg 30-39
Avdpeg 50-59
Avdpeg 50-59
Avdpeg 40-49
Avdpeg 40-49
lNuvaikeg 50-59
Avdpeg 50-59
Avdpeg 30-39
lNuvaikeg 18-29
lNuvaikeg 40-49
Avdpeg 40-49
Avdpeg 50-59
lNuvaikeg 18-29
lNuvaikeg 50-59
Avdpeg 60-69
lNuvaikeg 60-69
lNuvaikeg 50-59
lNuvaikeg 40-49
Avdpeg 40-49
Avdpeg 50-59
Avdpeg 50-59
Avdpeg 60-69

Avdpeg 60-69
Avdpeg 40-49
Avdpeg 60-69
lNuvaikeg 50-59
lNuvaikeg 50-59
lNuvaikeg 60-69
lNuvaikeg 50-59
Avdpeg 50-59

lNuvaikeg 40-49
lNuvaikeg 60-69
lNuvaikeg 30-39
lNuvaikeg 40-49
Avdpeg 70+
Avdpeg 50-59
lNuvaikeg 60-69

Bib
837
799
757
806
819
758
816
792
836
872
789
793
768
815
801
777
760
820
851

823
759
773
784
753
779
805
811
812
876
802
783

763
787
100
771
182
827
825
841
824
775
852
770
766
807
762
782
830
754
865
13

58

764
859
860

Name

MOPIKOY KOPINA
MNANAFOYAIAZ TIQPIrOx
APBANITAKHZ AIONYZIOZ
PHFAZ MAPIOX

XIQTHX XTAMATHX
APNOIIOYAOZ TIQPTroz
TXAMOMNOYAOZ T'EQPTIOZ
MMANTABANOZX NIKOAAOX
BAAXOIIANNH MAPIANNA
KANAPHZ MANATMQTHZ
MHTZOYAH IQANNA
MIMAPMIMAPHZ MEPAZIMOZ
FOPIrOTZIAX XQTHPIOX
TZAKMAKHZ MIXAHA
MAMAIQANNOY MATINA
KATZATONHZ AGANAZIOZ
BAKAPIOY TABPIEAA
XPYZOYNAZ XPHZITOZ
MOYTZOYAAZ NIKOZ
ZKOYTAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
TPIMIMONIAZ TMANAMQTHZ
BAKAPIOY NTOPIN
ZHIFOYPHX M'PHIOPHX
KPIKEAA EYOYMIA
AMIMATZIAAHZ EYZTAGIOZ
KEKATOXZ ZENO®QON
NAAKANTONAKH NIKH
ZTYNOTIANNH EAENH
ZYNOAINOZ KYPIAKOZ
MAMAIQANNOY MANQAHZ
MAPAKATH MAPIA
KOTZIPA ANAXTAZIA
YAPPOZXZ EMAMEINQNAAZ
BATIKIQTH =ANOIMTH
MANTZQPOY EAENH
NAEBANTATZH APETH
AOYNIAZ AHMHTPHZ
ZTENOX AGANAZIOZ
KOYPEAAZ ANAPEAX
AHMAZ MANATIQTHZ
TZINIOAHZ EPPIKOZ
XPYZINAYZ OEO®ANHX
OEOAQPATOZ AHMHTPHZ
XOYMAZ IQANNHZ
AIAMANTOMNOYAQY ZO®IA
FANNOITOYAQY EAENH
ZEBAZTOMNOYAQY A®POAITH
BAZIAH BAZIAIKH
KOZKINAZ TANATIQTHZ
830 N.N.

ANAPEAAOY NEKTAPIA
NAEKAKH ANTQNIA
YAPPOY AITEAIKH
BOYNATZOY MYPTQ
BPATZOZ MIATIAAHZ
MAAZTHPAZ TQPIroz
OPAFKOYZ MIAINA

GunTime

29:44:00
29:51:00
32:53:00
32:54:00
34:31:00
35:48:00
36:05:00
36:31:00
38:13:00
38:34:00
39:02:00
39:41:00
40:09:00
40:30:00
40:54:00
41:08:00
44:01:00
44:06:00
44:07:00
44:15:00
44:18:00
44:28:00
44:35:00
45:08:00
45:10:00
45:34:00
45:56:00
46:22:00
47:55:00
48:11:00
49:10:00
50:01:00
50:39:00
50:44:00
50:51:00
51:08:00
51:34:00
51:46:00
53:46:00
53:50:00
53:53:00
53:54:00
54:13:00
55:07:00
55:14:00
55:26:00
55:27:00
55:29:00
56:24:00
57:03:00
57:32:00
57:50:00
57:56:00
1:01:26
1:01:26
1:08:32
1:08:32

ChipTime

29:42:00
29:49:00
32:52:00
32:52:00
34:29:00
35:45:00
36:03:00
36:28:00
38:11:00
38:31:00
38:59:00
39:37:00
40:07:00
40:27:00
40:48:00
41:05:00
43:57:00
44:04:00
44:04:00
44:08:00
44:12:00
44:24:00
44:27:00
45:01:00
45:05:00
45:27:00
45:52:00
46:16:00
47:50:00
48:08:00
49:05:00
49:56:00
50:32:00
50:38:00
50:45:00
51:01:00
51:26:00
51:40:00
53:39:00
53:45:00
53:49:00
53:49:00
54:09:00
55:05:00
55:09:00
55:21:00
55:22:00
55:23:00
56:17:00
57:03:00
57:27:00
57:47:00
57:49:00
1:01:16
1:01:20
1:08:23
1:08:24

Club

RCF
RUN&FUN NEW BLOOD
Santarunningteam
ANE=APTHTOZ

ATMOANQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
YMITTOS RUNNERS

AX APOMEIZ KEPATEAZ
AveEapTATWG
MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ
ATTOMWY AUTIKAG ATTIKAG
ANE=APTHTH
AvegaptnTog
AvepEaptnTn
TELMISSOS

ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ

AvetapTtntoo
G&M...XPQMA EAAHNIKO
ANE=APTHTH
TEAMHZZOZ NEAYX MAKPHZ
ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
AvegapTtntog

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
>AMNNAzZ
ZAYN
AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=ZAPTHTOZXZ
ATTOMWY BUTIKAG ATTIKAG
ANE=ZAPTHTH
ANEZAPTHTH
ANE=APTHTH
AToAWV AUTIKAG ATTIKAG
BETTER PEOPLE

ANE=APTHTOZ

TEAMHZZOZ MAPAGQNOZ



Gende AG
r Rank Rank

58 23 6 luvaikeg 40-49 204 XATZHAAKH MAPIA 1:12:56 1:12:56 TEAMHZZOZ
59 35 11 Avdpeg40-49 198 OAEBAPHZ EYXTAGIOX 2:04:13 2:04:13 ANE=APTHTOZ
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